NOME

ADELIO JUNQUEIRA NETO

ADRIANA COUTINHO FERREIRA DE JESUS MOTA
AIMEE FERNANDES NEPONUCENO
ALVARO PASCUAL FLORES HUARACHI

ANA CAROLINE FONSECA DA SILVA

ANAI PEREIRA VIANA

ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS

ANDREW FERREIRA RAMOS

ARIELLY MAYUME TANAKA TEMPORIM
CAMILA DE SOUZA PRAZERES

CARLA NASCIMENTO SOUZA SANTOS
CARLA RENATA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
CAROLINE COLLI GENIZELLO LEITE
CAROLINE DAL BIANCO SANTOS
CHANTALLY COTRIN DOS SANTOS

CINTHYA SIEME SOUZA DA SILVA
CLAUDINEIA BRITO DOS SANTOS SCAVAZINI SCAVAZINI
CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

DAIANE BATISTA TOKUNAGA

DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELA PIMENTEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS
DAYANE CARLA MENEZES SIMOES

DENISE DE FATIMA NASCIMENTO

DENISE FRANCIELY DA SILVA CAGLIARI
DIESSY RODRIGUES GARCIA

ELIANA ALVES DE SOUZA

ELIANA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

ELIANE SILVA DE SOUZA

ELLEN CRYSTIAN SILVESTRE GARCIA SOUZA
ERIC VICENTE FERREIRA

ERICA MARTINS BARBOSA

ERICA RENATA DIAS OLIVEIRA

ERIKA ROSA VENDITE

EVA CRISTINA SPINOLA DOS SANTOS DE MATOS
EVERALDO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

FABIANE SANCHES DA SILVA

CARGO

ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)

INSTITUTO

ACQUA

DATA
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022

HORARIO
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15



FERNANDA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
FLAVIA BORGES DE FREITAS SARANTE
FRANCIANE DUARTE GONCALVES
GLAUCIA MARINA ANDRADE JUZENAS
HEBER RODRIGUES GONZAGA
IRACEMA NADIA GARCIA BARDI

IRANI APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

IRES FERNANDA CORREIA TEIXEIRA
JAILTON GOMES DOS SANTOS
JANDIRA OLIVEIRA TEXEIRA

JANINI DE FATIMA NASCIMENTO
JANUARIO LIMA MOREIRA
JAQUELINE FARIAS VIANA

JEAN CARLOS SILVA GOMES
JEFFERSON DA SILVA SANTOS

JOANA VANESSA ALVES DONATO
JOICIELI APARECIDA DA SILVA

JORGE MIGUEL CUEVAS LOPES

JOSE DARIO MOCAMBIQUE

JUCIMAR DA SILVA SANTOS

JULIANA CRISPINIANO VILELA PERCILIANO
JULIANA RODRIGUES SALIM

KARINA PESSOA MARQUES

KATIA CRISTINA SAVIO SANTANA
KATLEN GOUVEIA PEREIRA

LAIS DE ALENCAR RIBEIRO DA SILVA
LAURA MICHELE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LAURA SOARES DE AZEVEDO PEREIRA
LAURIANE CARLA DOS SANTOS
LENISE ADELE MACHADO MARTINS
LETICIA AMARAL LEMOS

LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA LEITE

LETICIA PEREIRA TEODORO

LIDIANA DA SILVA MELO

LILIAN PEREIRA ASSIS

LILIANE MORETTI CARNEIRO

LILYAN MERQUIDES DE SOUZA
LINDOMAR ALESSANDRO SORATO
LUANA EDUARDA LIMA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA SILVA JESUS NASCIMENTO

ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)

03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
03/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15



LUCYMARY ROCHA DOS SANTOS FERRAZ
LUIZ ARNALDO RUFINO ANDRADE
MAISA CAIMMY RIBEIRO DE MENDONGA
MANUELA MASSUIA DE SOUZA SANTOS
MARCIA ALINE CRAVERO

MARCIA GALHEGO GARCIA

MARCIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

MARIA TERESA ALVES DE GODOY
MARIANNA PEREIRA PINTO

MARILENE PEREIRA DE SOUZA

MICHELE LADEIA MOLON

MIRIVALDO MENESES TEIXEIRA

NAIANY MARIANO

NATALIA VIEIRA MONTELO

NATALY CECATTE DESSOTTI BLAYA PASSARELI
NILSON SILVEIRA LISBOA

PATRICIA DE OLIVERIA MARTINS AROSTI
PATRICIA MEDEIROS SILVA GRILO
PATRICIA REGINA PRUDENCIO DA SILVA
PAULO SERGIO ALVES DOS SANTOS
PLINIO GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA DE NOVAES
PRISCILA SANTOS LEITE DE ALMEIDA
RAQUEL GOMES FERREIRA

RAUL FERNANDO DA SILVA

REGILAINE APARECIDA BORGES DOS SANTOS
REGINA APARECIDA DE FARIAS
REGINALDO VICENTE FERREIRA

RITA DE CASSIA VIEIRA DUARTE
ROSANGELA FARIAS CORREA

ROSELI DA SILVA ALVES

ROSINEIDE MARIA DA SILVA

SAMIA MATHEUS DA SILVA VIALLE
SANDRA CRISTINA GRASSI

SELMA BEZERRA BARRETO

SIMONY DA SILVA BORGES

SUELI MARIA DA SILVA

SUZI DE FATIMA DA SILVA

TALITA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO CARVALHO
TAMIRIS MONTEIRO LISBOA

TAMYRES BARBADO PELEGRINO

ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)
ENFERMEIRO (A)

04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022

11:30
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30



TATIANE DA SILVA SANTANA PRETTO ENFERMEIRO (A) 05/05/2022| 14:45
TATIANE PARRA FERREIRA ENFERMEIRO (A) 05/05/2022| 15:00
VANUSA MESSA PROENCA ENFERMEIRO (A) 05/05/2022| 15:15
VIVIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA ENFERMEIRO (A) 05/05/2022| 15:30
VIVIANE SANTOS ENFERMEIRO (A) 05/05/2022| 15:45
YVY SILVA COELHO ENFERMEIRO (A) 05/05/2022| 16:00




